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Jim Rieker

Advantage Capital Partners

190 Carondelet Plaza, Suite 1500
St. Louis, MO 63105

(402) 6817958
jrieker@advantagecap.com

Brian Andersen
American National Bank
8990 W. Dodge

Omaha, NE 68114

(402) 399-5073
bandersen@anbank.com

Stephanie Tedy

Bank of the West

600 17t ST, Suite 1500
Denver, CO 80202

(303) 202-5570
Stephanie.tedy@bankofthewest.com

Carolyn Pospisil

Bellevue Housing Agency
8214 Armstrong CR
Bellevue, NE 68147-1871

(402) 7345448
carolyn@bellevuehousing.com

Kim Vicars

Blue Valley Community Action
Partnership

PO Box 273, 620 5th Street
Fairbury, NE 68352

(402) 729-2278
kvicars@bvca.net

George Achola

Burlington Capital

1004 Farnam Street

Suite 400

Omaha, NE 68102

(402) 930-3090
gachola@burlingtoncapital.com

Leigh Alexander

CDS Inspections & Beyond
3506 862 Road

Plainview, NE 68769
402)582-3580
leigh@cdsne.com

Judy Petersen

Central Nebraska Housing
Developers

PO Box 201

Chambers, NE 68725
(402) 340-0106
judy.petersen@cnedd.org

James Thele

City of Omaha, Planning
Department

1819 Farnam Street, Room 1100
Omaha, NE 68183

(402) 444-5150 X2007
jthele@cityofomaha.org

Tina Hochwender

City of Sidney

1115 13" Ave

Sidney, NE 69162

(308) 254-8455
development@cityofsidney.org

Thomas C. Huston

Cline Williams Wright Johnson &
Oldfather, L.L.P.

223 S. 13th Street, Suite 1900
Lincoln, NE 68508

(402) 474-6900
thuston@clinewilliams.com

Jackie Harpst

Community Action Partnership
of Mid-Nebraska

PO Box 2288

Kearney, NE 68848

(308) 865-5675
jharpst@mnca.net

Mike Barrett
Cornhusker Bank
5555 South Street
Lincoln, NE 68506

(402) 434-2223

mike.barrett@cornhuskerbank.com

Patricia Hosick

Cozad Housing Authority
421 West 9th Street
Cozad, NE 69130

(308) 784-3661
cozhous@cozadtel.net

Lisa Cameron

Credit Advisors Foundation
1818 S. 72nd Street

Omaha, NE 68124

(402) 514-3340
lisa@creditadvisors.org

Matt Thomas

Dana Point Development
Corporation

PO Box 1808

Turlock, CA 95381

(209) 634-0044

matt@danapointdevelopment.com

Abby Brecks

Dawson Area Development
1501 Plum Creek Parkway,
Suite 2B

Lexington, NE 68850

(308) 217-0008

abby@dawsonareadevelopment.com

Donna McFadden

Family Housing Advisory
Services

2401 Lake Street

Omaha, NE 68111

(402) 934-6741
donna@fhasinc.org
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David Proksel

First American Title - National
Commercial Services

13924 Gold Circle

Omaha, NE 68144

(402) 697-4694
dproksel@firstam.com

Sarah Brons

First National Bank Omaha
1620 Dodge Street

MS 3282

Omaha, NE 68197

(402) 602-6445
sbrons@fnni.com

Rob Woodling

Foundations Development, LLC
1886 South 126th Street
Omaha, NE 68144

(402) 504-3248
woodling@cox.net

Dale F. Barr, Jr.

GESU Housing, Inc.

5008 1/2 B Dodge Street, Ste B
Omaha, NE 68132

(402) 614-4776
dalebarr@gesuhousing.com

Amanda Brewer

Habitat for Humanity of Omaha
1701 N. 24th Street

Omaha, NE 68110-2302

(402) 457-5657 x2104
abrewer@habitatomaha.org

Becky Hanna

Hanna:Keelan Associates, P.C.
PO Box 30552, 3275 Holdrege
Lincoln, NE 68503-0552

(402) 464-5383
bhanna@hannakeelan.com

Rita Horse

High Plains CDC

803 East 3rd Street, Suite 4
Chadron, NE 69337

(308) 432-4346
ritahorse@hotmail.com

Capri Chapman

Holdrege Housing Authority
1422 12th Avenue

Holdrege, NE 68949

(308) 995-8733
capri.chapman@holdregeha.org

Mike Gawley

Holy Name Housing Corporation
3014 North 45th Street

Omaha, NE 68104

(402) 453-6100

mgawley@hnhc.omhcoxmail.com

Ward F. Hoppe

Hoppe Homes LP

PO Box 6036

Lincoln, NE 68506

(402) 328-8100
fred@thehoppelawfirm.com

Janet Latimer
Horizon Bank

PO Box 447
Waverly, NE 68462

(402) 786-2555
jlatimer@horizonbankne.com

Michelle Callahan

Housing Development
Corporation

301 South Burlington Avenue
PO Box 1005

Hastings, NE 68902-1005
(402) 461-8407
mchdc@hastingschamber.com

Julie Stavneak

J Development Company
142 W Broadway, Suite 140
Council Bluffs, IA 51503
(402) 345-7020
julie@jdev.com

Nancy Striebel

Lincoln County CDC

PO Box 1413

North Platte, NE 69103

(308) 534-5095

nancy.striebel@linocincountyhousing.org

Thomas Judds

Lincoln Housing Authority
5700 R Street

Lincoln, NE 68505

(402) 434-5557
thomasj@L-houisng.com

Mary Kircher

McCook Economic Development
Corporation

402 Norris Avenue, Suite 301
McCook, NE 69001

(308) 345-1200
mary@mccookne.org

Kathryn Mesner

Mesner Development Co.
2604 26th Avenue
Central City, NE 68826
(308) 946-3826
kathy@mesnerlaw.com

Lara Huskey

Midwest Housing Development
Fund

515 N. 162nd Ave, Suite 202
Omaha, NE 68118

(402) 334-8899 x228
lhuskey@mhdfinc.com
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Ann Burge

Midwest Housing Equity Group
West Dodge Medical Plaza

515 N. 162nd Avenue, Suite 202
Omaha, NE 68118

(402) 334-8899
aburge@mbheginc.com

Sarah Church

Mosaic

4980 S 118th Street

Omaha, NE 68137

(402) 896-3884
sarah.church@mosaicinfo.org

Leslie Coleman

Nebraska Department of
Economic Development

PO Box 94666

Lincoln, NE 68509-4666

(402) 471-2280
Leslie.coleman@nebraska.gov

Steve Peregrine

Nebraska Housing Resource
Wells Fargo Center

1248 O Street, Suite 749

Lincoln, NE 68508-1424

(402) 580-0411
nehousingresource@gmail.com

Robin Ambroz

Nebraska Investment Finance
Authority

1230 “0O” Street

Suite 200

Lincoln, NE 68508

(402) 434-2947
robin.ambroz@nifa.org

Megan Weaver
NEH]I, Inc.

PO Box 226
Allen, NE 68710
(402) 635-2078
nehi@nntc.net

Jacqueline Minikus
NeighborWorks®

Home Solutions

PO Box 111578

Omaha, NE 68111

(402) 451-2939
jminikus@nwhomesolutions.org

Michael A. Renken
NeighborWorks® Lincoln
2240 Q Street

Lincoln, NE 68503

(402) 477-7181 x101
mrenken@nwlincoln.org

Roger Nadrchal
NeighborWorks® Northeast
Nebraska

213 South 1st Street, Suite D
Norfolk, NE 68701

(402) 379-3311
rogern@nwnen.org

Walker Zulkoski

NGage

218 N 5" Street

Beatrice, NE 68310

(402) 228-5869
walkerz@ngagegroup.org

Tina Engelbart

Northeast Nebraska Economic
Development

111 S. 1st Street

Norfolk, NE 68701

(402) 379-1150
tina@nenedd.org

Jerry Dantzler
Omaha 100

2401 Lake Street
Omaha, NE 68111

(402) 342-3773
jerry@fhasinc.org

Andrea Skolkin

OneWorld Community Health
Centers

4920 South 30th Street, Suite 103
Omaha, NE 68107

(402) 502-8842
askolkin@oneworldomaha.org

Mike Smith

Pedcor Investments, LLC
One Pedcor Square

770 3rd Avenue SW
Carmel, IN 46032

(317) 7057924
mikes@pedcor.net

Renee Bauer

Prairie Gold Homes, Inc.
1230 O Street, Suite 240
Lincoln, NE 68508-1402

(402) 434-3904

renee@prairiegoldhomes.org

Christina Krivolavek

Realtors Association of Lincoln
8231 Beechwood Drive

Lincoln, NE 68510

(402) 441-3622
christina@lincolnrealtors.com

John Turner

Region V Systems

1645 “N” Street, Suite A
Lincoln, NE 68508

(402) 441-4360
jturner@regionssystems.net

Brian Bywater
Schuyler Community
Development

PO Box 427

Schuyler, NE 68661

(402) 615-3653
schuylerdevelopment@yahoo.com
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Bob Dean

Seldin Company

16910 Frances Street, Suite 200
Omaha, NE 68130

(402) 763-9275
bobd@seldin.com

H. Daniel Smith

Smith Slusky Law

8712 W Dodge Road
Omaha, NE 68114

(402) 501-8130
dsmith@smithslusky.com

Lori Ferguson

South Central Economic
Development District
PO Box 79

Holdrege, NE 68949
(308) 995-3190
lorif@scedd.us

Tom Bliss

Southeast Nebraska Affordable
Housing Council

2100 Fletcher Avenue, Suite 100
Lincoln, NE 68521

(402) 475-2560
tbliss@sendd.org

Rick Harris

Southeast Nebraska Community
Action Partnership

PO Box 646

Humboldt, NE 68376

(402) 862-2411 x 121
rharris@senca.org

Tom Bliss

Southeast Nebraska
Development District

2100 Fletcher Avenue, Suite 100
Lincoln, NE 68521

(402) 475-2560
tbliss@sendd.org

Amy Thelander

Southwest Nebraska Community
Betterment Corporation

PO Box 720

Grant, NE 69140

(308) 352-4338
communitydev@gpcom.net

Dave Taladay

Taladay & Associates
6124 Rosebud DR
Lincoln, NE 68516

(402) 432-4255
taladayd67@gmail.com

Pamela Thomsen

Three Rivers HDC

448 South 13th Street, Suite 200
PO Box 212

Tekamah, NE 68061

(402) 374-2056
threerivershdc@qwestoffice.net

Megan Weaver

Wayne Community HDC
108 West 3rd Street
Wayne, NE 68787

(402) 3755266
wchdc@wayneworks.org

Lew Weinberg

Weinberg Investments, Inc.
505 5% Street, Suite 200
Sioux City, 1A 51101

(712) 252-2201
Lews15@gmail.com

Karl ElImshaeuser

West Central Nebraska
Development District

PO Box 599

Ogallala, NE 69153
(308)284-6077
karl@west-central-nebraska.com

Rawnda Pierce

Western Nebraska Housing
Opportunities

1620 Broadway

Scottsbluff, NE 69361

(308) 632-2833
twincitiesdev(@tcdne.org

Tyson O’Connell

Wishrock

3 Canal Plaza, Suite 501

Portland, ME 04101

(207) 774-5101, ext. 201
tyson.oconnell@wishrockgroup.com

Lisa Hurley

York County Development
Corporation

601 N Lincoln Ave

York, NE 68467

(402) 362-3333
Ihurley@yorkdevco.com
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